
C2
8 850 m2

C4
13 084 m2

C5
5 562 m2

C6
8 888 m2

C3
13 218 m2

Parcelles 
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RD 31a

NORD

Direction
GODERVILLE
FECAMP

Direction
A29 - ZIP
Pont de Normandie

Direction
A131
LE HAVRE
PARIS

Direction
MONTIVILLIERS
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D1
7 090 m2

D6
2 063

m2

D7
1930

m2

D11
2189

m2

D12
1924

m2

D2
4 064 m2

D3
3 169 m2

D5
11 425 m2

D4
7 846 m2

D8
1444

m2

D9
1452

m2

D10
1402

m2

D13
1444

m2

D14
1458

m2

D15
1402

m2

E1
10 551 m2

E2
9 580 m2

E3
6 131 m2 

E4
4137 m2

E5
3863 m2

H1
21 030 m2

H2
26 161 m2

H3
31 973 m2

F5
31 310 m2

F4
12 401 m2

F2
12 509 m2

F1
10 365 m2

G1
15 304 m2

G2
2 493 m2

G3
2 562  m2

G4
3 236 m2

G5
2 298 m2

G6
2 406 m2

G7
2 964 m2

G8
7 890 m2

G9
6 530 m2

A1
11 342 m2

A2
7 000 m2

A3
2 654

 m2

A4
7 706 m2

A5b
1803

m2

A7
2699 m2

A8
2312

m2

A11
2270 m2

A13
2805 m2

B2
8 029 m2

B3
15 885 m2

A6
1803

m2

F3
4 038 m2

Inéo

Chronopost

Ambulances

Activa 4

IMS

S2M

Box Innov


